
BUDGET 
PROPOSAL

Project Name/Title Garnet and Black Style Budget

Project Description The Garnet and Black Style team is looking to 
start a budget to help fund our coveted Style 
Shoots for the 2021-2022 school year. This would 
really help with the growth of our team, as many 
college students cannot afford to spend 100$ on 
clothing for every style shoot. 

Project Start Date August 25, 2021

Target Completion Date May 3, 2022
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Equipment, Materials, and Supplies

Item
Name/Descri

ption
Quantity Price ($) Amount ($)

1 Clothing (per
shoot) 20 shoots 50$ 1000$

2 Makeup (per
shoot) 20 shoots 15$ 200-300$

3
Accessories

and props (per
shoot)

20 shoots 15$ 300$

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Total ($) 1200

Reason/Justi�cation
This would give more accessibility and diversity to our shoots, as our retailers 
currently offer very limited menswear and plus size clothing. It would also 
take the pressure off of our retailers by not solely relying on them for clothing 
and accessories. It also takes in to account other costs, such as props and 
other styling materials such as accessories and makeup. 
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Events, Workshops, and Conferences Expenses

Event
Name/Descrip

tion
Location Date (Month &

Year) Amount ($)

1 speaker (one
time expense)

creative
services

spring
semester 0- 75$

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Total ($) 75

Reason/Justi�cation
This takes into account the cost of a guest speaker working in the fashion 
media space, who will speak at one of our style workshops during the spring 
semester.  
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Grand Total ($) 1275

Prepared By Parker Blackburn

Parker Blackburn

Date Signed August 10, 2021
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